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LEE Carol Young Suh
BEREZQOV Anastasia
RUSSELL Natasha
SCHUMACHER Grace
BAINS Roopa

GIBSON Talia
WALKER Lara
KEMPENAERS-POCZ Charlotte
OTWAY Jade
LAWLESS Taylah
REPAC Mia

YANG Vivian
SCHUSTER Eleanor
CWAJGENBAUM Clara
MICIC Elena

MASON Abby

BREEN Saoirse
MILOJEVIC Mia Vukica
DELAUNAY Carolann
BROWN Aimee
MORGAN Zorika
MORRIS Zali

SERNA Leann

AULIA Catherine
IACONI Shanelle
TAMANIKA Ana
DUSSERRE-VALLEAUX Vaiani
IPUNESSO Leylani

Plus four qualifiers

Date of Birth Nation

21 Dec 2001 NMI
10 Nov 2003 AUS
15 Apr 2002 AUS
20 Jan 2001 AUS
22 Sep 2002 AUS
18 Jun 2004 AUS
19 Sep 2003 AUS
11 Sep 2004 AUS
11 Jun 2003 NZL
28 Jul 2003 AUS
25 Apr 2004 AUS
11 Jan 2005 NZL
21 Apr 2003 SAM
28 Feb 2005 CAL
13 Jul 2004 AUS
10 Dec 2003 NZL
22 Jun 2004 FIJ
17 Apr 2003 NZL
26 May 2004 CAL
29 Jul 2003 NZL
31 Dec 2004 SOL
26 Feb 2004 AUS
25 Mar 2004 AUS
07 May 2004 AUS
27 Mar 2004 AUS
NZL
PYF
CAL

JB2 Lautoka

12 Aug 2019 - 16 Aug 2019

Final list 17 July 2019

Ranking

114
134
282
283
344
413
451
500
544
545
559
575
649
918
1205
1346
1451
1486
1498
1538
1610
1742
1944
1985
2329
1753
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Qualifying
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Alternates

Withdrawals

Not Accepted

SAGUIL-VENTURA Elys
STEVENS Amy
SYMONS Olivia
WEEKLEY Sarah
CARBIS Jemma
BARCLAY Emma Jane
MILDWATERS Crystal
MARSHALL Meeka
HART Kaitlynn

NELSON Sasha
NAKANO Shona

KRISH Milan

TSE Elyse
SWAFFER-SELFF Ameliija
SITUE Sasha

RYES Georgiana

KHANDELWAL Tishya
SIVANAND Avantika

JEONG BoYoung

AHER Salsa

WONG Hoi Ki Jenny
JATTAVAPORNVANIT Pimrada
TSAO Chia Yi

LYNN Rebecca

UKITA Manami

LI Yu-Yun

Date of Birth Nation

20 Jun 2001 NZL
15 Oct 2002 AUS
07 Jan 2002 AUS
28 Dec 2001 NZL
26 Apr 2002 AUS
26 Jun 2003 NZL
06 Dec 2001 AUS
10 May 2004 AUS
23 Jun 2003 NZL
22 Mar 2002 AUS
23 Oct 2004 NZL
23 Feb 2003 AUS
10 Apr 2004 NZL
22 Jul 2003 AUS

NZL

27 Jan 2001 AUS

Date of Birth Nation

25 Aug 2005 IND
19 Sep 2004 IND

21 May 2003 KOR
12 Jun 2001 IND
04 Aug 2002 HKG
17 Oct 2003 THA
02 Dec 2003 TPE
19 Sep 2004 USA
17 Jan 2002 JPN
31 May 2004 TPE

Ranking

429
489
612
679
1678
1784
1828
1898
1958
1958
2200
2289
2305
2329
2556

Ranking

2435
2750

119
219
239
258
393
404
408
415

Pro. Nat.
Rank Rank Information
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All players who compete in ITF Junior Circuit tournaments must have a valid IPIN and sign-up to the IPIN Online Service. For details of these entry requirements and other related Circuit information visit www.itftennis.com/ipin.

Rank Date: 15 Jul 2019

16 July 2019

KATSUMI Nanari
HUANG Hsuan
JHANG KE SYUAN
KIM Dainhee

OHNO Risa

NARALA YASHASWINI KRISHNA REDDY
WILLIAMS Kriti

TSAI YUN-YUN
BEDNARZ Zuzanna
MODI Khushali
MIYAKE Nagisa
PATEL ZAINAB

KIM Haram
ROBERTSON Annette

17 Feb 2003 JPN
31 Jan 2002 TPE
14 Aug 2002 TPE
24 Jul 2004 KOR
13 Jun 2003 JPN
05 Nov 2005 IND
18 Sep 2001 USA
23 Jul 2004 TPE
29 Jun 2005 POL
07 Feb 2005 IND
29 Dec 2001 JPN
24 Jul 2005 IND
15 Sep 2005 KOR
22 Nov 2004 USA

465
562
677
888
1438
1491
1591
1686
2104
2556
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